300225101620000.PC

24700209 - CONVERGENCE AND SPRCIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Basic Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP - Flood Mitigation
Structures pratacting Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities
— Improvement of Flood Mitigation Struciure (Pundawan
Section), Burangay Bagusubus, Daet, Cumarines Norte, Duet,
Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public Bidding

27/05/2024

6/1-13/2024

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

7/4/2024

1/16/2024

8/9/2024

8/21/2024

8/27/2024

9/4/2024

1720

9/10/2024

FY 2024 GAA

PhP29,699,998.37

30,000,000.00

28,806,803.14

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

17200

300225191616000.PC

24F00210 - Convergence and Special Support Program (CSSP) «
Basic Infrastructure Progrom (BIP} ~ Flood Mitigation Structures
Protecting Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities =
Construction of Cong. Elmer Panotes Boulevard Seawall with
Road {Phase 5}, Barangay Coyucyucan, Mercedes, Cumarines
Norte, Barangay Cayucyucan, Mercedes, Camerines Norte (2nd)
Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public Bidding

11/03/2024

3/18-24/2024

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

4/18/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

8/6/2024

6/18/2024

10/18/2024

33500

10/24/2024

FY 2024 GAA

94,049,972.54

95,000,000.00

91,256,830.59

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

4/12-30/2024

4/19-30/2024

335CD

300215103869000

24F00237 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure Projects Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) -
SIPAG - Access Roads and/or Bridges from the National Rood/s
leading to Muojor/ Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construction of Congw. Marisol C, Panotes Bridge 1 (Barangay
Taba Taba Basud, Camarines Norte ond Barangay Cayucyucan,
Mercedes Camarines Norte) Phase 1 Connecting Municipality of
Busud and Municipality of Mercedes Camarines Norte, Basud -
Mercedes, Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

NO

Public Biddiny

11/14/2024

11/21-28/2024

11/29/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/16/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

12/27/204

2/21{2025

3/3/2025

235(p

3/1/2025

GAA FY 2024

96,499,934.52

100,000,000.00

94,633,627.36

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCwi

11/29/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/14-16/2024

12/17-20/2024

235(p

24F00238 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure Projects Allevinting Gaps (SIPAG) -
SIPAG - Access Roads and/or Bridges from the National Road/s
leading to Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construciton of Congw. Marisol (. Panotes Bridge 11 Along Cong.
Elmer Panotes Boulavard Connecting Connecting Barangay Tabal
Taba and Barangay Magcomgong Phase |, Basud, Comarines
Norte, Basud, Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEOD

NO

Public Bidding}

11/14/2024

11/22-28/2024

11/29/2024

12/13/2024

12132024

12/16/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

12/27/2025

2/27/2025

3/3/2025

2350

3/7/2025

GAAFY 2024

96,499,965.93

100,000,000.00

94,225,491.64

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

11/29/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/14-16/2024

12/17-20/2024

2350

206225102080000.PC

24F00241 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Basic Infrostruciure Progrom (BIP) — BIP - Flood Mitigation
Structures protecting Major/ Strutegic Public Buildings/ Facilities
— Construction of River Control Structure, Congw. Marisol C.
Panotes Boulevard, Borangay Tacad, Busud, Comorines Norte,
Basud, Comarines Norte {2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEQ

No

Public Bidding

27/05/2024

6/7-13/2024

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

7/4/2024

7/16/2024

FY 2024 GAA

74,249,967.84

75,000,000.00

72,012,467.12

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

2350

300226113504000.PC

24F00251 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORY PROGRAM —
Basic Infrastructure Program (BIF) — BIP — Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Facilities to support Social Services — Construction of!
Multipurpose  Building, Brgy. Mambungulon, Mercedes,
Camarines Norte, Mercedes, Comaorines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEC

No

Public Bidding

10/2/2024

10/9-15/2024

10/16/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

11/4/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/29/2024

1/8/2025

1/14/2025

126 (D

1/14/2025

GAA FY 2024

4,875,000.00

5,000,000.00

4,728,065.40

COA / NACAP(Z)
[CCWi

10/16/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/29-11/4/2024

11/5-15/2024

120 (D
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